
Top 5 Gross Scores for 2022:

# Name

WHS    
Handicap 

Index

Course 
HDCP

2 Over Par 
Stroke Adj.

OUT IN TOTAL

Course 
HDCP

NET Place Eagle Birdie Par Bogey Other Total Date Course Tee Box
Course 
Rating

Course 
Slope Par

Total 
Yards

1 Ronald Tatsch 8.1 11 (2) 45 39 84 (11) 73 2T 0 1 7 9 1 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660

2 Roland Vara 13.8 18 0 43 45 88 (18) 70 1 0 0 5 10 3 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660

3 Carlos Cantu 11.9 16 (1) 50 43 93 (16) 77 5T 0 2 2 6 8 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660

3 Bryan Rocha 12.2 16 (3) 44 49 93 (16) 77 5T 0 0 6 6 6 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660

3 Ramiro Longoria 15.3 20 (1) 46 47 93 (20) 73 2T 0 0 3 10 5 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660

Top 5 Net Scores for 2022:

# Name

WHS    
Handicap 

Index

Course 
HDCP

2 Over Par 
Stroke Adj.

OUT IN TOTAL

Course 
HDCP

NET Place Eagle Birdie Par Bogey Other Total Date Course Tee Box
Course 
Rating

Course 
Slope Par

Total 
Yards

1 Roland Vara 13.8 18 0 43 45 88 (18) 70 1 0 0 5 10 3 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660

2 Ronald Tatsch 8.1 11 (2) 45 39 84 (11) 73 2T 0 1 7 9 1 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660

2 Ramiro Longoria 15.3 20 (1) 46 47 93 (20) 73 2T 0 0 3 10 5 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660

4 Victor Darnold 17.1 22 (1) 47 51 98 (22) 76 4 0 0 1 9 8 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660

5 Carlos Cantu 11.9 16 (1) 50 43 93 (16) 77 5T 0 2 2 6 8 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660

5 Bryan Rocha 12.2 16 (3) 44 49 93 (16) 77 5T 0 0 6 6 6 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660

5 Joe Loya 13.2 18 (2) 45 50 95 (18) 77 5T 0 0 5 5 8 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660

Sunday, February 6, 2022
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NET Place Eagle Birdie Par Bogey Other Total Date Course Tee Box
Course 
Rating
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1 Roland Vara 13.8 18 0 43 45 88 (18) 70 1 0 0 5 10 3 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 (2.0)

2 Ronald Tatsch 8.1 11 (2) 45 39 84 (11) 73 2T 0 1 7 9 1 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 1.0

3 Ramiro Longoria 15.3 20 (1) 46 47 93 (20) 73 2T 0 0 3 10 5 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 1.0

4 Victor Darnold 17.1 22 (1) 47 51 98 (22) 76 4 0 0 1 9 8 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 4.0

5 Carlos Cantu 11.9 16 (1) 50 43 93 (16) 77 5T 0 2 2 6 8 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 5.0

6 Bryan Rocha 12.2 16 (3) 44 49 93 (16) 77 5T 0 0 6 6 6 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 5.0

7 Joe Loya 13.2 18 (2) 45 50 95 (18) 77 5T 0 0 5 5 8 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 5.0

8 Mike VonK 18.5 24 (7) 45 58 103 (24) 79 8 0 0 2 8 8 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 7.0

9 Raul Medellin 12.5 17 (3) 43 54 97 (17) 80 9 0 2 0 8 8 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 8.0

10 John Tirey 14.9 20 (4) 52 50 102 (20) 82 10 0 0 2 6 10 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 10.0

11 James Cervantes 14.6 19 (8) 56 46 102 (19) 83 11 0 0 2 10 6 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 11.0

12 Gabe Martinez 18.9 25 (11) 49 60 109 (25) 84 12 0 0 2 6 10 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 12.0

13 Steve Copp 14.7 19 (10) 52 52 104 (19) 85 13T 0 1 4 3 10 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 13.0

14 Jerry Thompson 21.6 24 (8) 55 54 109 (24) 85 13T 0 0 1 5 12 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - Gold Tee Gold 71.2 132 72 6140 13.0

15 Charlie Gomez 11.1 15 (5) 54 51 105 (15) 90 15 0 0 2 4 12 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 18.0

16 Jerry Neufeld 28.2 28 (16) 62 59 121 (28) 93 16 0 0 0 3 15 18 02/06/22 Cedar Creek - White Tee White 73.4 139 72 6660 21.0

Cedar Creek - White Tee


